HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Appropriations to Engrossed House Bill No. 382 by Representative Berthelot

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 4, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 5, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 18, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 3, change "FIREFIGHTER'S" to "FIREFIGHTERS""
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 11, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 2, line 15, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 2, line 20, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 2, line 22, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 17 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 2, line 24, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 19 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 20 On page 3, at the end of line 6, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters'"
- 21 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 11</u>
- 22 On page 3, line 18, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 23 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 3, line 21, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- On page 3, line 23, "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters'"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 2 On page 3, line 26, change "Firefighter's" to "Firefighters'"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 15
- 4 On page 4, line 3, change "Firefighter's" to "Firemen's"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 16</u>
- 6 On page 4, line 4, change "Chief's" to "Chiefs"